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Recombinant Toll Like Receptor 4 (TLR4)

AHTUren: Toll Like Receptor 4 (TLR4)

Howmep B kaTanore:
OpraHuam:

NCTOYHMK:

Yucrora:
MonekynapHas macca:

AMUHOKMCNOTHasA
nocneanoBaTenbHOCTb:

[MpuMeHeHne:

XpaHeHue:

becnnaTtHasa goctaBka:

MNpounssoguTens:

10 mKr: 21 449 pyb6. -
a
50 mkr: 32 947 py6. 70
100 mKr: 44 445 pyb6. 44
1 mr: 128 580 py6. %4
26
22
18
14
10
15% SDS-PAGE
RPA753Hu02
YenoBek
E.coli
> 95%
29.0 ka

Cys29~Leu253

MONOXUTENbHbIN KOHTPOIb; UMMYHOreH; anekTpodopes 6enkos B
nonuakpunaMmumaHom rene; BeCcTepH-6oT.

M3beraiiTe NOBTOPSIOLWMXCS LIMKIOB 3aMOPO3KN/Pa3MOpPO3KN.
XpaHuTtb npu 2-8°C oanH Mecsu,. AnNMKBOTUPOBaTb U XpaHntb npu -80°C B
TeuyeHun 12 mecsaues.
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